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Number

GREEN HILLS AEA

MARC Barcode Number Report
(This is NOT an invoice.)

Title

The contract

Counting Thyme

The distance to home

Garvey's choice

The map trap

Nine, ten : a September 11 story
The sasquatch escape

Tiger boy

Mackin Educational Resources

Dewey#
EB F JET

EB F CON

EB F BIS

EB F GRI

EB F CLE

EB F BAS

EB F SEL

EB F PER

Author

Jeter, Derek

Conklin, Melanie

Bishop, Jenn

Grimes, Nikki

Clements, Andre

Baskin, Nora Ral

Selfors, Suzanne

Perkins, Mitali

Publisher
Jeter Children's

G.P. Putnam's

Alfred A. Knopf

Wordsong

Atheneum Book

Atheneum Book

Little, Brown an

Charlesbridge

380483-1

ISBN
9781481423144

9780698411739

9781101938737

9781629797472

9781416997290

9781442485082

9780316244015

9781607345435
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