MARC Barcode Number Report (This is NOT an invoice.)

GREEN HILLS AEA

Number	Number	Title	Dewey#	Author	Publisher	ISBN
		The contract	EB F JET	Jeter, Derek	Jeter Children's	9781481423144
		Counting Thyme	EB F CON	Conklin, Melanie	G.P. Putnam's	9780698411739
		The distance to home	EB F BIS	Bishop, Jenn	Alfred A. Knopf	9781101938737
		Garvey's choice	EB F GRI	Grimes, Nikki	Wordsong	9781629797472
		The map trap	EB F CLE	Clements, Andre	Atheneum Book	9781416997290
		Nine, ten : a September 11 story	EB F BAS	Baskin, Nora Ral	Atheneum Book	9781442485082
		The sasquatch escape	EB F SEL	Selfors, Suzanne	Little, Brown an	9780316244015
		Tiger boy	EB F PER	Perkins, Mitali	Charlesbridge	9781607345435

<End of Report>

30983

8 items.